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 Aceituno, Michael 
Supervisor, Sacramento 
Area Office 

National Marine Fisheries 
Service 

650 Capital Mall, Ste. 8-300 
Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-930-3600 916-930-3629 michael.e.aceituno@noaa.gov 
 

 Anderson-Abbs, Beverley 
Resource Conservationist 

Sacramento River 
Conservation Area Forum 

2440 Main Street 
Red Bluff, CA  96080 

530-528-7414 530-528-7422 banderso@water.ca.gov 
 

 Brown, Howard 
Fishery Biologist 

National Marine Fisheries 
Service 

650 Capital Mall, Ste. 8-300 
Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-930-3608 916-930-3629 howard.brown@noaa.gov 
 
 

 Bundy, Burt 
Manager 

Sacramento River 
Conservation Area Forum 

2440 Main Street 
Red Bluff, CA  96080 

530-528-7411 530-528-7422 bundy@water.ca.gov 
 

 Caswell, Stephen 
Project Engineer 

Carollo Engineers 2500 Venture Oaks Way 
Ste. 320 
Sacramento, CA  95833 

916-565-4888 916-565-4880 scaswell@carollo.com 
 

 Castleberry, Dan 
Program Mgr. 
Ecosystem Restoration 
Program 

California Bay-Delta 
Authority 

650 Capital Mall, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-445-0769  dcastleb@calwater.ca.gov 
 

 Cepello, Stacy 
Environmental Scientist 
Chief Envir. Services  

California Dept. of Water 
Resources 

2440 Main Street 
Red Bluff, CA  96080 

530-529-7352 530-529-7322 cepello@water.ca.gov 
 

 Cui, Yantao 
Research Scientist 
Hydrology/Geomorphology 
 

 1126 Crowe Place 
Concord, CA  94518 

925-429-0465 925-429-0585 ytc@astound.net 
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 Dorratcague, Dennis E. 
Principal Engineer 

MWH Americas 2375 – 130th Ave., NE 
Ste. 200 
Bellevue, WA  98005-1758 

425-881-1100 
425-896-6904 
direct 

425-881-8937 dennis.e.dorratcague@mwhglob
al.com 
 

 Elliott, Woody 
District Resource Ecologist 

California Dept. of Parks & 
Recreation 
Northern Buttes District 

400 Glen Drive 
Oroville, CA  95966 

530-538-2212 530-538-2244 welli@parks.ca.gov  

 Feazel, Steve 
Sector Superintendent 

California Dept. of Parks & 
Recreation 

400 Glen Drive 
Oroville, CA  95966 

530-538-2200  sfeaz@parks.ca.gov 
 

 Fehling, Mike 
Supervising Ranger 

California Dept. of Parks & 
Recreation 

Bidwell Mansion 
525 The Esplanade 
Chico, CA 95926 

530-895-4304  mfehl@parks.ca.gov 
 

 Foerster, Kevin 
Project Leader 

Sacramento Valley  
National Wildlife Refuge 
Complex 

752 County Rd 99W 
Willows, CA  95988 

530-934-2801  kevin_foerster@fws.gov  

 Foster, Robert 
District Superintendent 

California Dept. of Parks & 
Recreation 
Northern Buttes District 

400 Glen Drive 
Oroville, CA  95966 

530-538-2200  rfost@parks.ca.gov  

 Fris, Rebecca 
Restoration Coordinator 

California Bay-Delta 
Authority 

650 Capital Mall, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
 

916-445-5031  rebeccaf@calwater.ca.gov 
 

 Gaumer, Jim 
Engineer 

M&T Chico Ranch 3964 Chico River Rd 
Chico, CA  95928 

530-891-8636  jgaumer@shocking.com 
 

 Harvey, Michael 
Principal Geomorphologist 

Mussetter Engineering, Inc. PO Box 270785 
1730 So. College Ave. 
Ste. 100 
Ft. Collins, CO  80527-0785 

970-224-4612 970-472-6062 mikeh@mussei.com 
 



DU Watershed Project:  M&T/Llano Seco Fish Screen Facility Short-Term/Long-Term Protection Project 
 

 
STEERING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 
N:\Project Files\CA\CA062-02\PUBLIC WORKSHOP July 2005\Compliation_Report_Documents\Workshop_2\Steering Committee.doc      
  3 

Initial if 
Attended 

Mtg. 

Name Organization Address  
(street, city, state & zip) 

Phone Fax Email 

 Heringer, Les 
Manager 

M&T Chico Ranch 3964 Chico River Road 
Chico, CA  95928 

530-342-2954  lsheringer@sunset.net 
 

 Hymanson, Zachary 
Deputy Director for Science 
 

California Bay-Delta 
Authority 

650 Capital Mall, 5th Floor 
Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-445-0720 916-445-7297 zachary@calwater.ca.gov  

 Larsen, Eric 
Research Scientist Geology 

 200 Wolfskill Street 
Winters,CA  95694 

530-752-8336  ewlarsen@ucdavis.edu 
 

 Kinnear, Brian 
ESA Biologist 

National Atmospheric 
&Oceanic Administration  

650 Capital Mall 
Ste. 8-300 
Sacramento, CA  95814 

916-930-3609 916-930-3629 Brian.kinnear@noaa.gov 
 

 Leininger, Chris 
Project Development 

Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 3074 Gold Canal Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

916-852-2000 916-852-2200 cleininger@ducks.org 

 McKinley, Fritz 
Director 

City of Chico 
Public Works Department 

PO Box 3420 
411 Main Street 
Chico, CA  95927 

530-879-6901 530-895-4899 fmckinle@ci.chico.ca.us 

 McManus, Dan 
Hydrogeologist 

California Department of 
Water Resources  

2440 Main Street 
Red Bluff, CA  96080 

530-529-7373 
530-945-0882 
mobile 

530- 529-7322 mcmanus@water.ca.gov 
 

 Miller, Tamara, PE 
Enginneer 

City of Chico 
Public Works Department 

2988 Butterfly Lane 
Chico, CA   

530-514-9055  TamaraMillerPE@aol.com 
 

 Moroney, Kelly 
Refuge Manager 

Sacramento Valley  
National Wildlife Refuge 
Complex 

752 Count Rd 99W 
Willows, CA  95988 

530-934-2801  kelly_moroney@fws.gov 
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 Mussetter, Robert 
Principal Engineer 

Mussetter Engineering, Inc. 1730 So. College Ave. 
Ste. 100 
Ft. Collins, CO  80525 

970-224-4612 970-472-6062 bobm@mussei.com 
 

 Newlin, Vickie 
Sacramento Valley Regional 
Coordinator 

California Bay-Delta 
Authority 

1 Griffith Park Lane 
Chico, CA  95928 

916-966-2633 
916-445-0957 

 vickien@calwater.ca.gov 
 

 Parker, Scott 
Project Manager 

Carollo Engineers 2500 Venture Oaks Way 
Ste.320 
Sacramento, CA  95833 

916-565-4888 916-565-4880 sparker@carollo.com 
 

 Ross, Bruce 
Assoc. Eng. Geologist 

California Dept. of Water 
Resources 

2440 Main Street 
Red Bluff, CA  96080 

530-528-7407 530-528-7422 beross@water.ca.gov 
 

 Schild, Neil W. 
Principal Engineer 

MWH Americas 3321 Power Inn Rd –Ste 300 
Sacramento, CA  95826 
 

916-418-8271 916-924-1136 neil.w.schild@mwhglobal.com 

 Sieperda, David 
Manager 

Llano Seco Rancho 8369 Hugh Baber Lane 
P.O. Box 1039 
Chico, CA  95928 

530-342-0839 
530-624-6150 

530-893-3363 davesieperda@pulsarco.com 

 Strand, Bob 
Consultant Engineer 

MWH Americas 1684 S. Holland St 
Lakewood, CO 80232 

303-985-7927 303-985-7927 davids2829@aol.com 
 

 Sulik, Marc 
Supervisor 

City of Chico 
Water Pollution Control 
Plant 

4827 Chico River Road 
Chico, CA  95928 

530-894-4301  msulik@ci.chico.ca.us 
 

 Thieriot, Richard 
Shareholder 

Rancho Llano Seco 44 Montgomery Street 
Ste 940 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
 
 

415-788-7220 415-788-0669 rthieriot@aol.com 
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 Walters, Ken 
Supervisor 
Resource and Planning 

California Department of 
Parks and Recreation 

400 Glen Drive 
Oroville, CA  95666 

530-538-2213 530-538-2244 kwalt@parks.ca.gov 
 

 Wantuck, Rick 
Hydraulic Engineer 

National Marine Fisheries 
Service 

777 Sonoma Ave., Rm 325 
Santa Rosa, CA  95404-6515 

707-575-6063 707-578-3435 richard.wantuck@noaa.gov 

 Ward, Paul 
Associate Fishery Biologist, 
Region 2 

California Dept. of Fish & 
Game 

2545 Zanella Way, Ste. F 
Chico, CA  95928 

530-895-5015 
 

530-895-5031 pward@dfg.ca.gov 

 Zirkle, Olen 
Manager 
Conservation Programs 

Ducks Unlimited, Inc. 3074 Gold Canal Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 

916-852-2000 916-852-2200 ozirkle@ducks.org 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

 


